
6" THICK PCC

900

PLAN OF SOAK PIT

SECTION YY

Y Y

230 X 230 R.C.C. PLINTH BEAM
(M15)

75 THK. B. F. S.
75 THK. P. C. C. (1:3:6)

75 THK. SAND FILLING

75 THK. BRICK FLAT SOLING
75 THK. SAND FILLING

150 THICK PCC IN 1:3:6

3.360

C/S OF SEPTIC TANK

25
00

230 890
115

PLAN OF SEPTIC TANK

1.
50

0

230 th BRICK WORK (1:6)

A A

PLAN 

SECTION ON - AA
2000

300 SAND

600 GRAVEL

1000 BOULDER'S

100 th O R.W.P.

1500

2000

20
00

DETAILS OF WATER HARVESTING

21
00

23
0

230

IN LET

OUT LET

SECTION AT Y-Y

SITE KEY PLAN

SECTION AT X-X

115
230890 890

ROOF TOP PLAN WATER

TERRACE LEVEL

PL

GL

WATER COLLECTION SYSTEM

FPL

NGL

AS PER DETAILS.
PER COLLECTION CHAMBER

FROM TERRACE
100/150 @ RWP

SITE PLAN

LOCATION PLAN

FRONT ELEVATION LEFT  SIDE ELEVATION

GROUND FLOOR PLAN TERRACE FLOOR PLANFIRST FLOOR PLAN

N

4700 X 2000
KIT

3000 X 3200
BED ROOM

3420 X 2900
BED ROOM

3300 X 3000
HALL

2000 X 1700
TOI

2.150

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D

W
2

W2W2

W
1

W
2

W
2

W2

DUCTV

D1

X X

Y
Y

3000 X 3200
BED ROOM

2000 X 1700
TOI

2.150

D1

D

W
2

W2W2

W
2

DUCTV

3295 X 3200
BED ROOM 20

00
 X

 1
27

5
TO

I

3420 X 3090
TERRACE

W
2

3295 X 3200
BED ROOM

D

D1

D1

D1

D1

X X

Y
Y

2.150

DUCT

SLOP SL
OP

SLOP

SLOP

SL
OP SLOP

TERRACE

TERRACE

D1

TERRACE

X X

Y
Y

R
ID

G
E LIN

E

3.
00

0
3.

00
0

0.
45

0

9.
45

0

3.
00

0

3.
00

0
3.

00
0

0.
45

0

9.
45

0

3.
00

0

3.
00

0
3.

00
0

0.
45

0

9.
45

0

3.
00

0

3.
00

0
3.

00
0

0.
45

0

7.
45

0

1.
00

0

3507 3506
3536

5472

3505

3504

3503

3502

3501

3595

3594

3593

PLOT

13
.6

00

9.500

7.
03

0

2.130

6.
57

0

7.370

1.
50

0

1.170

1.
97

0

8.330

10
.1

30

6.200

:

::

:
:
:

:

:

13
.6

00

9.500

7.
03

0

2.130

6.
57

0

7.370

1.
50

0

1.170

1.
97

0

8.330

10
.1

30

6.200

PLOT

4.50 mt. Wide MainRoad

SITE PLAN

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM

SUMP TANK

ENT.GATE

Location Plan

Septic Tank Detail Rain Water Storage Tank Detail Rain Water Storage Tank Detail

Project Title :ABHISHEKH DUBEY

Key Plan

Structure Detail

Structure Detail

Elevation 1 Detail

Elevation 2 Detail

Tr
ee

 C
ov

er
 (P

lan
tat

ion
)

TREE

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

GROUND FLOOR 

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR 

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

TERRACE FLOOR 

GL SL

Beam Beam

Beam Beam

Slab

Slab

STAIRCASE

STAIRCABIN

SPLIT 1 SPLIT 1 TERRACE

R.W.P.
SLO

PE
R.W.P.

SLO
PE

R.W.P.

SLO
PE

R.W.P.

SLO
PE

R.W.P.

SLO
PE

R.W.P.

SLO
PE

2.150

STAIRCASE

2.150

STAIRCASE

BED ROOM
3.42X2.90

BED ROOM
3.00X3.20

BED ROOM
3.30X3.20

BED ROOM
3.30X3.20

BED ROOM
3.00X3.20

VERANDAH
3.55X1.47

KITCHEN
4.70X2.00

TOILET
3.00X1.70

TOILET
3.00X1.70

HALL
3.30X3.00

SITOUT
3.41X3.09

UTILITY
1.27X2.90

UTILITY
1.15X2.90

W

W

W

W

W

WWW

W

W

W

W

W WW

W

W

WW

W

W

W

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D D

D
D

D

N

BATH
1.27X2.00

A (B)

A-1 (B)
N

section at x-x and y-y

4.50 mt. Wide MainRoad

CO
LO

NY
 B

R 
RO

AD
 

OWNER PLOT

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

13.60

9.50

7.03

2.13

6.57

7.37

10.13 10.13

8.33

8.33
8.33

5.53

2.13

4.60

6.20

10.13

2.15

4.35

2.15

4.35

10.13 10.13

8.33

8.33
8.33

5.53

2.13

4.60

6.20

10.13

2.15

4.35

2.15

4.35

2.15

4.35

10.13 10.13

8.33

8.33
8.33

5.53

2.13

4.60

6.20

10.13

2.15

4.35

0.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.06 0.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.110.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.06 0.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.060.11

3.00

3.00

6.00 mt. from GL6.00 mt. from SL

0.10
0.200.20

0.10
0.200.20

3.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

9.00 mt. Total Ht.

AREA STATEMENT: MINERAL AREA DEVELOMENT
AUTHORITY

VERSION NO.: 1.0.37
VERSION DATE: 16/10/2020

PROJECT DETAIL :
Inward_No. :  - Plot Use : Residential
Region : JHARKHAND URBAN LOCAL BODIES Plot SubUse : Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apartment
District : DHANBAD Land Use Zone : Residential
Application Type : General Proposal Abutting Road Width :  -
Project Type : Building Permission Plot No. :  -
Nature of Development : New Revenue Survey No/Survey No :  -
Location : Old Area Thana No :  -
Sub Location : NA Holding No :  -
Village/Mauza Name :  - Khata No :  -
Ward No :  - North :  -
Road/Street :  - South :  -

East :  -
West :  -

AREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 115.21
Net Plot Area (Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot area) (A-Deductions) 115.21

Deductions for Balance Plot Area (from Gross Plot Area)
COP Area 13.98
Total 13.98

Balance Plot Area (Net Plot Area
- Recreational/Amenity space) (A-Deductions) 101.22

Plot Area for Coverage (Net Plot
Area) (A-Deductions) 115.21

Plot Area for FSI (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 115.21

COVERAGE CHECK
Proposed Coverage Area ( 64.73 % ) 74.58
Total Coverage Area ( 64.73 % ) 74.58

FAR CHECK
Proposed Area of FAR 149.16
Total Area of FAR 149.16

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 149.16

ARCH / ENGG / SUPERVISOR (Regd) OWNER

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be retained)
EXISTING (To be demolished)

COLOR INDEX

PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA)

PLOT BOUNDARY
ABUTTING ROAD

Color Index:
MARGIN DETAIL:

Building / Wing
Name Road Name Front Margin Rear Margin Side1 Margin Side2 Margin

A-1 (B) 4.50 mt. Wide
MainRoad 1.97 1.50 1.17 0.00

FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

Building
No. of Same Bldg Total Built Up

Area (Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area (Sq.mt.) Total FAR Area

(Sq.mt.) Tnmt (No.)
Resi.

A (B) 1 149.16 149.16 149.16 01
Grand Total : 1 149.16 149.16 149.16 01

Building :A (B)

Floor Name Total Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.) Total FAR Area

(Sq.mt.) Tnmt (No.)
Resi.

Ground Floor... 74.58 74.58 74.58 01
First Floor... 74.58 74.58 74.58 00
Terrace Floor... 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Total : 149.16 149.16 149.16 01
Total Number of
Same Buildings
:

1

Total : 149.16 149.16 149.16 01

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (B) D 0.75 2.10 03
A (B) D 1.00 2.10 03
A (B) D 1.02 2.10 01
A (B) D 1.07 2.10 02
A (B) D 1.10 2.10 05
A (B) D 1.15 2.10 02
Total - - - 16

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (B) W 0.70 1.20 01
A (B) W 1.04 1.20 01
A (B) W 1.05 1.20 01
A (B) W 1.23 1.20 01
A (B) W 1.33 1.20 01
A (B) W 1.45 1.20 01
A (B) W 1.49 1.20 01
A (B) W 1.80 1.20 01
A (B) W 1.95 1.20 01
A (B) W 2.07 1.20 01
A (B) W 2.09 1.20 01
A (B) W 2.10 1.20 01
A (B) W 2.15 1.20 01
A (B) W 2.33 1.20 02
A (B) W 2.36 1.20 01
A (B) W 2.40 1.20 01
A (B) W 2.43 1.20 01
A (B) W 2.57 1.20 01
A (B) W 2.63 1.20 01
Total - - - 20

UnitBUA Table for Building :A (B)

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR PLAN SPLIT 1 FLAT 149.17 149.07 7 1
Total - - 149.17 149.07 14 1
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